TOP 50 NRCA STANDINGS 2021

BAREBACK
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BULL RIDING
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Jhett
Andy
Iver
Tucker
Jet
Rowdy
Connor
Zach
Weston

Kaden
John
Lane
Kash
Cole
Ridge
Traylin
Jeremy
Cooper
Rhett
Cade
Wyatt
Teigan
Zane
Clint
Seth
Eric
Colton
Chet
Gavin
Louie
Jhett
Tate

Jack
Justin
Chazz
D'Angelo
Jhett
Kane
Wacey

Knight
Gingerich
Paul
Zingg
Price
Cranston
Heinert
Phillips
Garrett

Deal
Thelen
Stirling
Deal
Pateneaude
Ward
Martin
Meeks
West
Fanning
Costello
Schuelke
Clark
Howe
Donaldson
Longbrake
Gewecke
Miller
Smith
Nelson
Brunson
Knight
Thybo

Rodenbaugh
MccCall
Gabe
Garduna
Knight
Grant
Ferguson

Pine Ridge, SD
Peever,SD

Faith, SD

Crow Agency, MT
Buffalo, SD
Moorcroft, WY

New Underwood, SD
Gillette, WY

Gillette, WY

Eagle Butte, SD
Pierre,SD
Buffalo, SD
Faith, SD
Halliday, ND
Martin, SD
Faith, SD
Scenic, SD
Philip, SD
Martin, SD
Newell, SD
Opal, SD
Meadow, SD
Rapid City, SD
Sturgis, SD
Milesville, SD
Gillette, WY
Capitol, MT
Philip, SD
Wibaux, MT
New Underwood, SD
Pine Ridge, SD
Belle Fourche, SD

Box Elder, SD
Winner, SD
Timber Lake, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Pine Ridge, SD
Whitewood, SD
Hermosa, SD

$5,241.01
$5,157.08
$4,064.83
$3,437.43
$1,083.75
$1,081.13
$879.67
$828.75
$590.84

$7,610.82
$4,889.14
$3,168.93
$2,608.60
$2,062.42
$1,906.57
$1,818.93
$1,498.53
$1,491.51
$1,247.50
$1,235.05
$912.80
$881.89
$773.56
$638.67
$571.49
$562.60
$483.06
$364.00
$321.54
$130.00
$120.52
$100.64

$1,325.00
$927.50
$668.09
$662.50
$495.55
$322.56
$138.23



CALF ROPING
1 Bodie
Ty
Myles
Trey
Stratton
Tanner
Thane
Cole
Lee
Nathan
Logan
Sterling
Troy
Trent
Weston
Chandler
Rio
Blake
Tyler
Riley
Tanner
Miles
Grant
John
Rafe
Chance
Jess
Blase
Jason
Matt
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STEER WRESTLING

1 Sterling
Clint
Wyatt
Sam
Brad
Brett
Tye
Carson
Del Ray
Kaiden
Daycen
Calder
Seth
Brent
Denton
Landon
Carson
Del Pete
Tee
Jace
Tegun
Jeremy
Brayden
Grey
Miles
Rowdy
Cyler
Joe
Casey
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Mattson
Moser
Kenzy
Young
Kohr
Fite
Lockhart
Robinson
Sivertsen
Sandoz
Murphy
Lee
Wilcox
Sorey
Mills
Comfort
Nutter
Eggl

Thiel
Routier
Mclnerney
Garwood
Turek
Thelen
Wientjes
Barnes
Woodward
Steffan
Schaffer
Wznick

Lee

Nelson
Tibbitts
Olson
Johnson
Wilcox
Hale
Johnston
Kraupie
White Bear
Hunt
Johnston
Shorb
Woodward
Good
Sivertsen
Good

Day

Hale
Christiansen
Spring
Stadheim
Burrus
Gilbert
Spickelmier
Benson
Dowling
Wilson
Olson

Sturgis, SD
Volga, SD
lona, SD
Dupree, SD
Gillette, WY
Hermosa, SD
Oelrichs, SD
Moorcroft, WY
Ree Heights, SD
Newell, SD
Alzada, MT
Rhame, ND
Red Owl, SD
Oelrichs, SD
Gillette, WY
Elwood, NE
Rapid City, SD
Minot, ND
Belle Fourche, SD
Buffalo, SD
Alzada, MT
Atkinson, NE
St. Paul, NE
Pierre,SD
Onida, SD
Chadron, NE
Dupree, SD
Gregory, SD
Broadus, MT
Sidney, MT

Rhame, ND
Philip, SD
Piedmont, SD
Buffalo, SD
Reva, SD

Red Owl, SD
Red Owl, SD
Elm Springs, SD
Bridgeport, NE
Chamberlain, SD
Ridgeview, SD
Elm Springs, SD
Hermosa, SD
Dupree, SD
Long Valley, SD
Ree Heights, SD
Long Valley, SD
Morristown, SD
Union Center, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Enning, SD
Reeder, ND
Rapid City, SD
Buffalo, SD
Buffalo, SD
Morristown, SD
Newell, SD
Martin, SD
Prairie City, SD

$3,709.24
$3,673.78
$3,669.16
$3,322.16
$2,864.11
$2,680.03
$2,236.51
$2,173.34
$1,885.52
$1,576.98
$1,530.47
$1,388.06
$1,119.23
$993.53
$762.64
$751.87
$749.37
$616.74
$578.80
$547.74
$498.86
$493.22
$438.48
$399.16
$374.11
$302.40
$241.28
$237.65
$211.85
$160.14

$4,809.21
$4,698.15
$3,114.24
$2,466.70
$2,318.65
$2,254.87
$2,224.70
$2,056.05
$1,795.95
$1,685.86
$1,488.90
$1,412.40
$1,093.45
$968.07
$863.78
$788.64
$786.27
$764.60
$720.95
$687.87
$539.80
$526.27
$436.98
$389.07
$287.86
$268.21
$228.14
$99.43
$82.39



MEN'S BREAKAWAY
1 Steve
Chad
JB
Tim
Chuck
Jim
Glen
Darrell
Chuck
Mike
Gary
Brenden
John
Barry
Lyle
Lynn
Lynn
Jeff
Joe
Mark
Arlie
Les
Jon
Kirk
Mike
Mac
Neal
Raymond
Greg
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BARREL RACING
1 Dori
Sydney
D'Ann
Lynn
Jenna
Sage
Shyanne
Cydney
Kailee
Taylor
Heather
Chantel
Carey
Jonnie
Shausta
Jena
Bobbi
Lindsey
Raylee
Brandee
Britta
Ellie
Amy
Christy
Jayme
Kari
Tessa
Kelsey
Taylor
Jessica
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Klein
Hetzel
Lord
Nelson
Hamlin
Hale
Hostutler
Barry
Nelson
Nelson
Zilverberg
Brinkman
Hoven
Knippling
Wilcox
Williams
McNenny
Nelson
Painter
Schumacher
Hulm
Haugen
Schields
Ford
Mclnerney
LaDue
Engesser
Tibbs
Swim

Hollenbeck
Maher
Gehlsen
Kohr
Humble
Kohr
Howell
Peterson
Webb
Hanson
Bosse
Kolb
Rivinius
Anders
Blodgett
Garwood
Grann
Horner
Fagerhaug
Wardell
Strain
Bard
Wilcox
Willert
Peterson
Addison
Caspers
Lensegrav
Bothwell
Routier

Sioux Falls, SD
Lemmon, SD
Brookings, SD
Midland, SD
Highmore, SD
White Owl, SD
Midland, SD
Belle Fourche,SD
Hartford, SD
Philip, SD
Holabird, SD
Golden Valley, ND
McLaughlin, SD
Chamberlain, SD
Red Owl, SD
Faith, SD
Sturgis, SD
Philip, SD
Buffalo, SD
Wolsey, SD
Spearfish, SD
Alexander, ND
Dodge, ND
Sturgis, SD
Sundance, WY
Trenton, ND
Spearfish, SD

Ft. Pierre, SD
Springview, NE

Winner, SD

Timber Lake, SD
Mission, SD

Gillette, WY

Mud Butte, SD
Gillette, WY

Belle Fourche,SD
Minot, ND

Isabel, SD

St. Onge, SD
Cogswell, ND

Belle Fourche, SD
Carson, ND

Elm Springs, SD
Amidon, ND
Atkinson, NE
Flandreau, SD
Dawson, ND
Wessington Springs,SD
Buffalo, SD

Gillette, WY
Sheridan, WY

Red Owl, SD
Kadoka,SD

Belle Fourche, SD
New Underwood, SD
New Underwood, SD
Interior, SD

Pierre, SD

Buffalo, SD

$5,947.54
$4,681.46
$3,995.92
$3,513.55
$2,608.99
$2,606.77
$2,416.41
$2,104.26
$1,893.99
$1,782.58
$1,736.81
$1,363.62
$1,071.99
$994.06
$642.77
$631.65
$562.41
$561.24
$443.52
$394.82
$379.76
$356.45
$349.25
$230.86
$225.04
$199.64
$141.86
$105.12
$72.48

$7,408.39
$5,522.99
$5,310.07
$4,419.39
$4,090.14
$3,968.17
$3,509.98
$3,314.35
$3,139.08
$3,131.05
$2,566.91
$2,439.76
$2,052.62
$1,867.30
$1,471.66
$1,363.89
$1,185.30
$1,008.39
$932.26
$900.01
$888.24
$808.21
$715.81
$678.06
$673.02
$642.09
$545.79
$522.47
$515.16
$513.36



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49

LADIES BREAKAWAY

1
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Brooke
Erin
Gale
Jaymi
Kailyn
Brandy
Krista
Carole
Cashae
Wanda
Libby
Kari
Deb
Cedar
Taylor
Sidni
Sierra
Karli
Sierra

Danielle
Jessica
Courtney
Jessica
Haley
Whitney
Tanegai
Rickie
**Ella
Bailie
Hanna
Kailyn
Brooke
Wraylee
Bailey
Shayla
Brooklyn
Taylor
cYy
Cedar
Codi
Wacey
Tayle
Brandi
Randa
Brooke
Taryn
Haiden
Britta
Taylor
**Timber
Sage
Mercedes
Devin
Ellie
Hanna
Jayme
Shausta
ReAnn
Jacque
Meza
Layni

Diedrichs
Williams
Beebe
Meeks
Groves
Holzer
Graff
Hollers
McGee
Brown
Diedrichs
Hepper
Thompson
Kohr
Engesser
Ferguson
Lee
Verhulst
Schott

Wray
Magilke
Dahlgren
Holmes
Brown
Knippling
Zilverberg
Engesser
Sander
Donner
Schmidt
Groves
Howell
Brown
Tibbs
Howell
Hanson
Engesser
Christensen
Jandreau
Sebastian
Brown
Brink
White
Clabaugh
Nelson
Sippel
Thompson
Strain
Bothwell
Kelly
Kohr
Williams
Robinson
Bard
Hostutler
Peterson
Blodgett
Crane
Peterson
Ham
Stevens

Kennebec, SD
Alzada, MT
Custer, SD
Lantry, SD
Faith, SD
Mobridge, SD
Olive, MT
Sturgis, SD
Rhame, ND
Edgemont, SD
Kennebec, SD
Keene, ND
Gordon, NE
Gillette, WY
Spearfish, SD
Dupree, SD
Rhame, ND
Reva, SD
McLaughlin, SD

Ord, NE

Solen, ND
Timber Lake, SD
Buffalo, SD
Porcupine, SD
Whitewood, SD
Holabird, SD
Spearfish, SD
Buffalo, SD
Morristown, SD
Keldron, SD
Faith, SD

Belle Fourche, SD
Piedmont, SD
Ft. Pierre, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Faith, SD
Spearfish, SD
Kennebec, SD
Kennebec, SD
Dickinson, ND
Piedmont, SD
Newell, SD
Hazen, ND
Arvada, WY
Philip, SD

Box Elder, SD
Yoder, WY
Gillette, WY
Pierre, SD
Gardendale, TX
Gillette, WY
Faith, SD
Moorcroft, WY
Sheridan, WY
Midland, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Amidon, ND
Whitewood, SD
Isabel, SD
Shadehill, SD
St. Lawrence, SD

$492.48
$488.40
$451.49
$439.09
$426.80
$372.48
$359.87
$334.08
$304.30
$278.40
$233.28
$217.28
$211.25
$160.26
$144.53
$139.68
$106.95

$85.92

$83.84

$5,952.44
$5,772.38
$5,714.56
$4,839.77
$4,506.86
$4,464.27
$3,926.38
$3,348.73
$2,692.02
$2,537.35
$2,470.35
$2,442.91
$1,892.54
$1,885.26
$1,818.30
$1,783.07
$1,598.08
$1,596.41
$1,450.35
$1,299.85
$1,235.04
$1,127.21
$1,101.70
$1,098.94
$1,097.73
$1,008.31
$901.18
$838.37
$791.46
$791.37
$783.67
$777.40
$773.58
$708.00
$669.95
$622.63
$599.39
$578.12
$570.36
$539.56
$532.02
$516.00



43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50

Lacey
Talli
Callie
Chantel
Amy
Wregan
Brenda
Jessica

GOAT TYING

1
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Layni
Bailey
Cashae
Rickie
Karissa
Haiden
Courtney
Karli
Kailyn
Natalie
Sidni
McKenna
Kelsey
Raylee
Landry
Tayle
**Timber

Hewitt
Pokorny
Robinson
Kolb
Johnson
Brown
White
Hemphill

Stevens
Tibbs
McGee
Engesser
Rayhill
Thompson
Tope
Verhulst
Groves
Leisinger
Ferguson
Clingman
Lensegrav
Fagerhaug
Haugen
Brink
Kelly

TEAM ROPING HEADER

1
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JB
Blair
Bodie
Cooper
Braden
Jon
Guy
Jade
Troy
Jared
Tucker
Tim
Nate
Tye
Colton
Alfred
Cameron
Layne
Wyatt
Rio
Brenden
Nevada
Cody
Scott
Eli
Casey
Marty
Blase
Sam
Denton
Kaden
Brent
Miles

Lord
Lammers
Mattson
White
Pirrung
Peterson
Howell
Schmidt
Wilcox
Odens
McDaniel
Nelson
Horner
Hale
Musick
Hanson
Irwin
Carson
Tibbitts
Nutter
Brinkman
Berquist
Hilzendeger
White
Lord
Holmes
McPherson
Steffen
Huffman
Good
Deal
Mclnerney
Spickelmier

Whitewood, SD
Bartlett, NE
Moorcroft, WY
Belle Fourche, SD
Reva, SD
Piedmont, SD
Oelrichs, SD
Rapid City, SD

St. Lawrence, SD
Ft. Pierre, SD
Rhame, ND
Spearfish, SD
Torrington, WY
Yoder, WY
Buffalo, SD
Reva, SD

Faith, SD
Recluse, WY
Dupree, SD
Moorcroft, WY
Interior, SD
Wessington Springs,SD
Sturgis, SD
Newell, SD
Gardendale, TX

Aurora, SD
Hermosa, SD
Sturgis, SD
Hershey, NE
Hartford, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Box Elder, SD
Red Owl, SD
Pierre, SD
Midland, SD
Midland, SD
Dawson, ND

Red Owl, SD
Pierre, SD
Dickinson, ND
Buffalo, NY
Grassy Butte, ND
Piedmont, SD
Rapid City, SD
Golden Valley, ND
Watford City, ND
Avon, SD
Oelrichs, SD
Dickinson, ND
Buffalo, SD
Piedmont, SD
Gregory, SD

Belle Fourche, SD
Long Valley, SD
Eagle Butte, SD
Alzada, MT
Buffalo, SD

$515.92
$453.84
$410.46
$370.45
$363.36
$363.36
$346.48
$323.01

$2,844.64
$2,622.74
$2,426.11
$2,392.61
$2,112.94
$1,788.86
$997.20
$958.75
$935.17
$625.65
$422.50
$422.31
$350.36
$219.84
$163.69
$147.50
$93.12

$7,598.77
$4,061.29
$4,058.93
$3,908.34
$3,765.08
$3,238.64
$3,110.11
$3,052.14
$2,941.57
$2,864.13
$2,513.71
$2,327.93
$2,327.30
$2,325.83
$2,087.61
$2,031.98
$1,744.22
$1,633.37
$1,518.66
$1,272.25
$1,203.62
$810.65
$746.00
$737.93
$728.64
$693.56
$614.91
$556.24
$482.50
$441.60
$419.33
$409.92
$358.63



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Jake
Payton
Jason
Rafe
Clint
Rusty
Weston
Wade
Sam
Devin
Matt

Longbrake
Pirrung
Schaffer
Wientjes
Nelson
Gebhardt
Mills
Monnens
Larson
Robinson
Wznick

TEAM ROPING HEELER

1
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MIXED TEAM ROPING

1

2
3
4

Jake
Wyett
Bryan
Coley
Brett
JD
Jace
Cash
Levi
Clint
Jade
Jesse
Tee
Carson
Rory
Riley
Tucker
Elliot
Jeff
Clint
Ty
Luke
Chandler
Tracer
Dustin
Chance
Ty
Wyatt
Riley
Payton
Bobby
Kaiden
Tanner
Sam
Cole
Tommy
Rio
Cotey
Tanner
Daycen
Ryan
JB
Blake

Danielle
Haley
Shayla
Brooke

Nelson
Magilke
Lemmon
Nicholls
Wilcox
Gerard
Engesser
Hetzel
O'Keefe
Cobb
Nelson
Dale

Hale
Musick
Brown
Curuchet
White
Gourneau
Nelson
Nelson
Spickelmier
Morast
Comfort
Olson
Harris
Barnes
Thybo
Schuelke
Hannum
Pirrung
Harris
White Bear
Mclnerney
Huffman
Robinson
Crane
Nutter
Hanson
Fite

Hunt
Harris
Lord

Eggl

Wray

Brown
Howell
Howell

Dupree, SD
Hartford, SD
Broadus, MT
Onida, SD
Philip, SD
Timber Lake, SD
Gillette, WY
Belle Fourche, SD
Prairie City, SD
Moorcroft, WY
Sidney, MT

Creighton, SD
Solen, ND
Torrington, WY
Kinnear, WY
Red Owl, SD
Kennebec, SD
Spearfish, SD
Lemmon, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Red Owl, SD
Midland, SD
Timber Lake, SD
Union Center, SD
Pierre, SD
Edgemont, SD
Kaycee, WY
Hershey, NE
Kennebec, SD
Philip, SD
Philip, SD
Faith, SD
Halliday, ND
Elwood, NE
White River, SD
O'Neill, NE
Chadron, NE
Reva, SD

Opal, SD

Ft. Pierre, SD
Hartford, SD
Highmore, SD
Chamberlain, SD
Alzada, MT
Lemmon, SD
Moorcroft, WY
Whitewood, SD
Rapid City, SD
Nisland, SD
Hermosa, SD
Ridgeview, SD
Gillette, WY
Aurora,SD
Minot, ND

Ord, NE
Porcupine, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Belle Fourche, SD

$329.07
$318.04
$250.71
$205.16
$172.94
$166.84
$162.96
$142.95
$133.13
$104.76

$71.30

$7,506.66
$5,135.24
$4,061.29
$4,029.56
$2,941.57
$2,864.13
$2,665.35
$2,585.10
$2,564.19
$2,513.71
$2,377.30
$2,327.30
$2,325.83
$2,087.61
$2,072.56
$1,845.50
$1,825.34
$1,633.37
$1,414.63
$1,345.72
$973.54
$950.75
$949.99
$808.79
$746.00
$707.47
$693.56
$624.49
$556.24
$547.49
$545.92
$486.31
$409.92
$380.30
$355.47
$318.04
$308.50
$207.10
$179.76
$166.84
$162.96
$140.07
$77.83

$4,412.80
$3,775.13
$3,005.15
$2,622.44



cY
Cedar
ReAnn
Tanielle
Jayme
Jayla
Rickie
Denise
Whitney
Devin
Chantel
Haiden
Amy
Hanna
Anna Mae
Taylor
Hanna
Bailey
Tanegai
Jacey
Melissa
Alex
Ellie
Kassidy
Brooke

Christensen
Jandreau
Crane
Arneson
Peterson
Reed
Engesser
Nelson
Knippling
Robinson
Kolb
Thompson
Johnson
Hostutler
Rosencranz
Engesser
Schmidt
Tibbs
Zilverberg
Hupp
Wilcox
Hale

Bard
Caspers
Nelson

Kennebec, SD
Kennebec, SD
Whitewood, SD
Faith, SD

Belle Fourche, SD
Faith, SD
Spearfish, SD
Midland, SD
Whitewood, SD
Moorcroft, WY
Belle Fourche, SD
Yoder, WY

Reva, SD
Midland, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Spearfish, SD
Keldron, SD

Ft. Pierre, SD
Holabird, SD
Huron, SD

Red Owl, SD
Union Center, SD
Sheridan, WY

New Underwood, SD

Philip, SD

$2,500.99
$2,212.37
$1,957.32
$1,592.64
$1,536.04
$1,360.72
$1,214.37
$782.11
$731.87
$727.36
$716.49
$614.04
$613.62
$472.15
$462.84
$460.63
$436.50
$384.27
$368.60
$333.15
$317.68
$301.79
$101.12
$93.61
$79.42



LADIES ALLAROUND

1 Danielle Wray Ord, NE $10,365.24
2 Haley Brown Porcupine, SD $8,281.99
3 Rickie Engesser Spearfish, SD $6,808.21
4 Whitney Knippling Whitewood, SD $4,901.14
5 Bailey Tibbs Ft. Pierre, SD $4,825.31
6 Shayla Howell Belle Fourche, SD $4,788.22
7 Sage Kohr Gillette, WY $4,745.57
8 Brooke Howell Belle Fourche, SD $4,514.98
9 Tanegai Zilverberg Holabird, SD $4,294.98
10 CY Christensen Kennebec, SD $3,951.34
11 Kailyn Groves Faith, SD $3,804.88
12 Chantel Kolb Belle Fourche, SD $3,526.70
13 Cedar Jandreau Kennebec, SD $3,512.22
14 Layni Stevens St. Lawrence, SD $3,360.64
15 Haiden Thompson Yoder, WY $3,241.27
16 Hanna Schmidt Keldron, SD $2,906.85
17 Jayme Peterson Belle Fourche, SD $2,808.45
18 Cashae McGee Rhame, ND $2,730.41
19 Taylor Engesser Spearfish, SD $2,201.57
20 Shausta Blodgett Amidon, ND $2,049.78
21 Britta Strain Gillette, WY $1,679.70
22 Ellie Bard Sheridan, WY $1,579.28
23 Devin Robinson Moorcroft, WY $1,540.12
24 Taylor Bothwell Pierre, SD $1,306.53
25 Raylee Fagerhaug Wessington Springs,SD $1,152.10
26 Hanna Hostutler Midland, SD $1,094.78
27 Amy Johnson Reva, SD $976.98
28 **Timber Kelly Gardendale, TX $876.79
29 Kelsey Lensegrav Interior, SD $872.83
30 Tessa Caspers New Underwood, SD $600.36
31 Sidni Ferguson Dupree, SD $562.18
32 Carole Hollers Sturgis, SD $524.73
MENS ALLAROUND
1 Kaden Deal Eagle Butte, SD $8,030.15
2 John Thelen Pierre,SD $5,288.30
3 Wyatt Schuelke Opal, SD $1,537.29
MENS ROOKIE
1 Jhett Knight Pine Ridge, SD $5,857.08
2 Wyatt Tibbits Piedmont, SD $4,632.90
3 lver Paul Faith, SD $4,064.83
4 Ty Moser Volga, SD $3,673.78
5 Stratton Kohr Gillette, WY $2,864.11
6 Ridge Ward Martin, SD $2,009.58
7 Traylin Martin Faith, SD $1,818.93
8 Daycen Hunt Ridgeview, SD $1,527.34
9 Cade Costello Newell, SD $1,235.05
10 Teigan Clark Meadow, SD $881.89
11 Nevada Berquist Watford City, ND $810.65
12 Blase Steffen Gregory, SD $793.89
13 Zane Howe Rapid City, SD $773.56
14 Rafe Wientjes Onida, SD $579.27
15 Riley Hannum Ft. Pierre, SD $556.24
16 Grant Turek St. Paul, NE $438.48
17 Brayden Burrus Rapid City, SD $436.98
18 Kane Grant Whitewood, SD $322.56
19 Sam Larson Prairie City, SD $133.13



LADIES ROOKIE

1 Danielle Wray Ord, NE $10,365.24
2 Sage Kohr Gillette, WY $4,745.57
3 Chantel Kolb Belle Fourche, SD $3,526.70
4 Shyanne Howell Belle Fourche, SD $3,362.48
5 Layni Stevens St. Lawrence, SD $3,360.64
6 Jayme Peterson Belle Fourche, SD $2,808.45
7 Ella Sander Buffalo, SD $2,692.02
8 Wraylee Brown Piedmont, SD $1,885.26
9 Jonnie Anders Elm Springs, SD $1,867.30
10 Britta Strain Gillette, WY $1,679.70
11 Raylee Fagerhaug Wessington Springs,SD $1,152.10
12 Karli Verhulst Reva, SD $1,044.67
13 Sidni Ferguson Dupree, SD $562.18
14 Meza Ham Shadehill, SD $532.02
15 McKenna Clingman Moorcroft, WY $422.31
16 Wregan Brown Piedmont, SD $363.36
17 Kari Hepper Keene, ND $217.28
18 Cedar Kohr Gillette, WY $160.26
19 Sierra Schott McLaughlin, SD $83.84



